
Hely Rajtszám Idő Név Kategória Kat. Hely

1 38 1:38.0 Csák Máté F 2004-2005 1

2 62 1:38.1 Lévay Rozi N 2006- 1

3 73 1:38.9 Ring Dóra N 2004-2005 1

4 72 1:39.8 Ring Máté F 2002-2003 1

5 22 1:40.8 Somogyi Vilmos F 2004-2005 2

6 40 1:45.2 Mika Botond F 2004-2005 3

7 48 1:45.9 Herman Dalma N 2004-2005 2

8 54 2:48.7 Südi Katalin N 2006- 2

9 53 2:48.7 Südi Gabriella N 2006- 3

10 32 2:55.5 Schläffer Benjamin F 2006- 1

11 34 3:04.5 Rojik Lili N 2006- 4

12 30 3:37.5 Simák Viktória N 2006- 5

13 44 3:41.5 Juhász Janka N 2004-2005 3

14 27 3:46.5 Juhász Dorottya N 2006- 6

Hely Rajtszám Idő Név Kategória Kat. Hely

1 62 1:38.1 Lévay Rozi N 2006- 1

2 73 1:38.9 Ring Dóra N 2004-2005 1

3 48 1:45.9 Herman Dalma N 2004-2005 2

4 54 2:48.7 Südi Katalin N 2006- 2

5 53 2:48.7 Südi Gabriella N 2006- 3

6 34 3:04.5 Rojik Lili N 2006- 4

7 30 3:37.5 Simák Viktória N 2006- 5

8 44 3:41.5 Juhász Janka N 2004-2005 3

9 27 3:46.5 Juhász Dorottya N 2006- 6

Hely Rajtszám Idő Név Kategória Kat. Hely

1 38 1:38.0 Csák Máté F 2004-2005 1

2 72 1:39.8 Ring Máté F 2002-2003 1

3 22 1:40.8 Somogyi Vilmos F 2004-2005 2

4 40 1:45.2 Mika Botond F 2004-2005 3

5 32 2:55.5 Schläffer Benjamin F 2006- 1

Hely Rajtszám Idő Név Kategória Kat. Hely

1 15 10:48.4 Pelsőczy Attila F 1973-1993 1

2 36 10:55.1 Horváth Béla F 1973-1993 2

3 28 12:39.4 Simák Gergő F 1973-1993 3

4 26 13:36.5 Sallai Zsolt Bence F 1973-1993 4

5 39 13:50.7 Csák Tamás F 2000-2001 1

6 67 14:01.4 Vajkovics Ferenc F 2000-2001 2

7 35 14:09.9 Rojik Dóra N 2000-2001 1

500 m abszolút

Veresegyházi Futóverseny és Gyalogtúra

2012. május 13, vasárnap

500 m leány

500 m fiú

3,5 km abszolút



8 99 15:33.6 Szalai József F 2000-2001 3

9 19 15:44.4 Szabó Csenge N 2000-2001 2

10 8 15:53.1 Bíró Zsombor F 2000-2001 4

11 108 16:08.6 Lengyel Rebeka N 2000-2001 3

12 29 16:19.4 Csatáry Kristóf F 1973-1993 5

13 96 16:21.9 Masek Isván F -1972 1

14 87 17:01.8 Taskovics Beáta N 1973-1993 1

15 41 17:07.6 Hódosi Lajos F -1972 2

16 49 18:08.1 Balog Dóra N 1973-1993 2

17 6 18:08.6 Kimlei Gábor F 1973-1993 6

18 69 18:14.0 Dénes Gábor F -1972 3

19 98 18:17.9 Dr. Iván Csilla N -1972 1

20 5 18:18.0 Kimlei Zsolt F 1973-1993 7

21 55 18:20.0 Fülöp Miklós F 1973-1993 8

22 83 18:24.4 Bajka Gyöngyi N 1973-1993 3

23 100 18:51.1 Szalai László F 2002-2003 1

24 52 18:53.6 Südi Csongor F 2002-2003 2

25 84 18:56.9 Bódis József F -1972 4

26 51 19:15.1 Südi Péter F -1972 5

27 65 19:18.4 Gombos Dalma N 1994-1995 1

28 31 19:28.5 Kovács Orsolya N 1973-1993 4

29 107 19:30.3 Lengyel Inez N 2000-2001 4

30 79 19:42.1 Varga Szilárd F 1973-1993 9

31 25 20:14.5 Somogyi Károlyné N -1972 2

32 63 20:21.1 Wolfram Kristóf F 2002-2003 3

33 46 20:50.6 Domján Zsolt F 1973-1993 10

34 50 21:19.9 Holló Dóra N -1972 3

35 75 22:45.2 György Margit N -1972 4

36 72 22:50.6 Ring Máté F 2002-2003 4

37 76 22:50.7 Beda Bernadett N 1973-1993 5

38 18 23:00.4 Berixel László F 1973-1993 11

39 58 23:47.5 Török Attila F 1973-1993 12

40 68 23:58.5 Dénes Dorottya N 1998-1999 1

41 70 23:59.0 Balázs Emma N 2000-2001 5

42 73 24:35.9 Ring Dóra N 2004-2005 1

43 74 24:36.3 Fitos Zoltán F -1972 6

44 57 25:42.3 Fülöp Péter F 2004-2005 1

45 56 25:42.6 Fülöp Andrea N -1972 5

46 10 25:50.9 Bata Renáta N 1973-1993 6

47 60 27:29.2 Izer Emőke N -1972 6

48 61 27:29.2 Bogár Annaliza N 2002-2003 1

Hely Rajtszám Idő Név Kategória Kat. Hely

1 35 14:09.9 Rojik Dóra N 2000-2001 1

2 19 15:44.4 Szabó Csenge N 2000-2001 2

3 108 16:08.6 Lengyel Rebeka N 2000-2001 3

4 87 17:01.8 Taskovics Beáta N 1973-1993 1

5 49 18:08.1 Balog Dóra N 1973-1993 2

6 98 18:17.9 Dr. Iván Csilla N -1972 1

3,5 km női



7 83 18:24.4 Bajka Gyöngyi N 1973-1993 3

8 65 19:18.4 Gombos Dalma N 1994-1995 1

9 31 19:28.5 Kovács Orsolya N 1973-1993 4

10 107 19:30.3 Lengyel Inez N 2000-2001 4

11 25 20:14.5 Somogyi Károlyné N -1972 2

12 50 21:19.9 Holló Dóra N -1972 3

13 75 22:45.2 György Margit N -1972 4

14 76 22:50.7 Beda Bernadett N 1973-1993 5

15 68 23:58.5 Dénes Dorottya N 1998-1999 1

16 70 23:59.0 Balázs Emma N 2000-2001 5

17 73 24:35.9 Ring Dóra N 2004-2005 1

18 56 25:42.6 Fülöp Andrea N -1972 5

19 10 25:50.9 Bata Renáta N 1973-1993 6

20 60 27:29.2 Izer Emőke N -1972 6

21 61 27:29.2 Bogár Annaliza N 2002-2003 1

Hely Rajtszám Idő Név Kategória Kat. Hely

1 15 10:48.4 Pelsőczy Attila F 1973-1993 1

2 36 10:55.1 Horváth Béla F 1973-1993 2

3 28 12:39.4 Simák Gergő F 1973-1993 3

4 26 13:36.5 Sallai Zsolt Bence F 1973-1993 4

5 39 13:50.7 Csák Tamás F 2000-2001 1

6 67 14:01.4 Vajkovics Ferenc F 2000-2001 2

7 99 15:33.6 Szalai József F 2000-2001 3

8 8 15:53.1 Bíró Zsombor F 2000-2001 4

9 29 16:19.4 Csatáry Kristóf F 1973-1993 5

10 96 16:21.9 Masek Isván F -1972 1

11 41 17:07.6 Hódosi Lajos F -1972 2

12 6 18:08.6 Kimlei Gábor F 1973-1993 6

13 69 18:14.0 Dénes Gábor F -1972 3

14 5 18:18.0 Kimlei Zsolt F 1973-1993 7

15 55 18:20.0 Fülöp Miklós F 1973-1993 8

16 100 18:51.1 Szalai László F 2002-2003 1

17 52 18:53.6 Südi Csongor F 2002-2003 2

18 84 18:56.9 Bódis József F -1972 4

19 51 19:15.1 Südi Péter F -1972 5

20 79 19:42.1 Varga Szilárd F 1973-1993 9

21 63 20:21.1 Wolfram Kristóf F 2002-2003 3

22 46 20:50.6 Domján Zsolt F 1973-1993 10

23 72 22:50.6 Ring Máté F 2002-2003 4

24 18 23:00.4 Berixel László F 1973-1993 11

25 58 23:47.5 Török Attila F 1973-1993 12

26 74 24:36.3 Fitos Zoltán F -1972 6

27 57 25:42.3 Fülöp Péter F 2004-2005 1

Hely Rajtszám Idő Név Kategória Kat. Hely

1 17 37:56 Szabó Imre F 1973-1993 1

2 15 39:04 Pelsőczy Attila F 1973-1993 2

3,5 km férfi

11 km abszolút



3 36 39:17 Horváth Béla F 1973-1993 3

4 104 41:53 Bajári Gábor F 1973-1993 4

5 2 42:15 Dr. Sebestyén Zoltán F -1972 5

6 115 43:28 Vajkovics Károly F -1972 6

7 23 43:58 Somogyi Károly F -1972 7

8 4 45:02 Forgách István F 1973-1993 5

9 117 35:00 Szente Dániel F 1973-1993 6

10 118 46:36 Mátyus F. Csaba F -1972 10

11 106 46:36 Simon Gergő F 1996-1997 1

12 16 47:39 Varró Katalin N 1973-1993 1

13 88 47:46 Katona Márk F 1996-1997 2

14 119 49:49 Szűcs Lajos F 1973-1993 7

15 102 50:05 Pfiszter Attila F -1972 15

16 94 51:15 Cserhalmi Pál F 1973-1993 8

17 66 51:17 Vajkovics Viktória Anita N 1998-1999 1

18 12 52:29 Kocza István F 1973-1993 9

19 114 52:36 Bujdosó Gábor F -1972 19

20 29 52:36 Csatári Bence F 1973-1993 10

21 130 52:53 Kovács Zoltán F 1973-1993 11

22 77 52:59 Vancsó Péter F 1973-1993 12

23 11 53:05 Bánfalvi Balázs F 1973-1993 13

24 81 53:11 Szunyog Erika N 1973-1993 2

25 101 53:22 Rebb András F 1973-1993 14

26 24 53:24 Hallgat Fanni N 1998-1999 2

27 9 53:59 Bíró Dominik F 2000- 1

28 103 55:20 Foltán Zoltán F -1972 28

29 86 57:16 Gulácsi Norbert F 1973-1993 15

30 14 57:25 Virág Péter F 1973-1993 16

31 41 57:39 Hódosi Lajos F -1972 8

32 80 57:57 Horváth János F -1972 9

33 110 59:32 Derzsényi Attila F 1973-1993 17

34 92 59:39 Végh Imre F 1973-1993 18

35 45 1:00:26 Kapitány László F -1972 10

36 112 1:01:13 Bencsik Vilmos F -1972 11

37 78 1:01:34 Kékkő Dániel F 1973-1993 19

38 113 1:01:54 Bujdosó Andrea N 1998-1999 3

39 95 1:02:42 Czinkóczi Zsuzsanna N 1973-1993 3

40 93 1:02:43 Gombos Barnabás F 1998-1999 1

41 64 1:03:44 Wolfram Richárd F 1973-1993 20

42 42 1:03:58 Lukács Ádám F 1973-1993 21

43 13 1:04:18 Yokochi Shinsuke F -1972 12

44 124 1:05:00 Strausz Nikolett N 1973-1993 4

45 6 1:05:25 Kimlei Gábor F 1973-1993 22

46 105 1:05:28 Horváth Á. Katalin N 1973-1993 5

47 49 1:05:30 Balog Dóra N 1973-1993 6

48 122 1:05:50 Gyetvai Zsolt F -1972 13

49 123 1:05:50 Döbrentei István F 1973-1993 23

50 125 1:05:55 Budai János F -1972 14

51 5 1:07:01 Kimlei Zsolt F 1973-1993 24

52 121 1:07:40 Veres János F -1972 15



53 120 1:08:18 Dr. Molnár Gyula F -1972 16

54 33 1:09:12 Kovácsné Géczy Andrea N 1973-1993 7

55 47 1:09:22 Gerhát Ildikó N -1972 1

56 116 1:11:32 Gurján Andrea Gabriella N 1973-1993 8

57 59 1:15:06 Török Petra N 1998-1999 4

58 55 1:15:06 Fülöp Miklós F 1973-1993 25

59 82 1:15:12 Menczel Zsuzsa N 1973-1993 9

60 69 1:15:13 Dénes Gábor F -1972 17

61 20 1:15:17 Koncsik Ibolya N -1972 2

62 43 1:15:23 Dienes Csilla N 1973-1993 10

63 111 1:18:07 Németh Dóra N 1973-1993 11

64 126 1:18:22 Martos Edit N -1972 3

65 109 1:21:00 Palotai László F 1973-1993 26

66 18 1:21:20 Brixel László F 1973-1993 27

67 7 1:22:50 Varga Zsuzsanna N -1972 4

68 97 1:24:04 Tóth Attila F -1972 18

69 91 1:24:25 Tóth Gergely F 1973-1993 28

70 85 1:24:25 Bartha Katalin N -1972 5

71 90 1:24:26 Bánfi Dániel F 1973-1993 29

72 21 1:28:04 Kenyér Imre F -1972 19

Hely Rajtszám Idő Név Kategória Kat. Hely

1 16 47:39 Varró Katalin N 1973-1993 1

2 66 51:17 Vajkovics Viktória Anita N 1998-1999 1

3 81 53:11 Szunyog Erika N 1973-1993 2

4 24 53:24 Hallgat Fanni N 1998-1999 2

5 113 1:01:54 Bujdosó Andrea N 1998-1999 3

6 95 1:02:42 Czinkóczi Zsuzsanna N 1973-1993 3

7 124 1:05:00 Strausz Nikolett N 1973-1993 4

8 105 1:05:28 Horváth Á. Katalin N 1973-1993 5

9 49 1:05:30 Balog Dóra N 1973-1993 6

10 33 1:09:12 Kovácsné Géczy Andrea N 1973-1993 7

11 47 1:09:22 Gerhát Ildikó N -1972 1

12 116 1:11:32 Gurján Andrea Gabriella N 1973-1993 8

13 59 1:15:06 Török Petra N 1998-1999 4

14 82 1:15:12 Menczel Zsuzsa N 1973-1993 9

15 20 1:15:17 Koncsik Ibolya N -1972 2

16 43 1:15:23 Dienes Csilla N 1973-1993 10

17 111 1:18:07 Németh Dóra N 1973-1993 11

18 126 1:18:22 Martos Edit N -1972 3

19 7 1:22:50 Varga Zsuzsanna N -1972 4

20 85 1:24:25 Bartha Katalin N -1972 5

Hely Rajtszám Idő Név Kategória Kat. Hely

1 17 37:56 Szabó Imre F 1973-1993 1

2 15 39:04 Pelsőczy Attila F 1973-1993 2

3 36 39:17 Horváth Béla F 1973-1993 3

4 104 41:53 Bajári Gábor F 1973-1993 4

11 km férfi

11 km női



5 2 42:15 Dr. Sebestyén Zoltán F -1972 5

6 115 43:28 Vajkovics Károly F -1972 6

7 23 43:58 Somogyi Károly F -1972 7

8 4 45:02 Forgách István F 1973-1993 5

9 117 35:00 Szente Dániel F 1973-1993 6

10 118 46:36 Mátyus F. Csaba F -1972 10

11 106 46:36 Simon Gergő F 1996-1997 1

12 88 47:46 Katona Márk F 1996-1997 2

13 119 49:49 Szűcs Lajos F 1973-1993 7

14 102 50:05 Pfiszter Attila F -1972 15

15 94 51:15 Cserhalmi Pál F 1973-1993 8

16 12 52:29 Kocza István F 1973-1993 9

17 114 52:36 Bujdosó Gábor F -1972 19

18 29 52:36 Csatári Bence F 1973-1993 10

19 130 52:53 Kovács Zoltán F 1973-1993 11

20 77 52:59 Vancsó Péter F 1973-1993 12

21 11 53:05 Bánfalvi Balázs F 1973-1993 13

22 101 53:22 Rebb András F 1973-1993 14

23 9 53:59 Bíró Dominik F 2000- 1

24 103 55:20 Foltán Zoltán F -1972 28

25 86 57:16 Gulácsi Norbert F 1973-1993 15

26 14 57:25 Virág Péter F 1973-1993 16

27 41 57:39 Hódosi Lajos F -1972 8

28 80 57:57 Horváth János F -1972 9

29 110 59:32 Derzsényi Attila F 1973-1993 17

30 92 59:39 Végh Imre F 1973-1993 18

31 45 1:00:26 Kapitány László F -1972 10

32 112 1:01:13 Bencsik Vilmos F -1972 11

33 78 1:01:34 Kékkő Dániel F 1973-1993 19

34 93 1:02:43 Gombos Barnabás F 1998-1999 1

35 64 1:03:44 Wolfram Richárd F 1973-1993 20

36 42 1:03:58 Lukács Ádám F 1973-1993 21

37 13 1:04:18 Yokochi Shinsuke F -1972 12

38 6 1:05:25 Kimlei Gábor F 1973-1993 22

39 122 1:05:50 Gyetvai Zsolt F -1972 13

40 123 1:05:50 Döbrentei István F 1973-1993 23

41 125 1:05:55 Budai János F -1972 14

42 5 1:07:01 Kimlei Zsolt F 1973-1993 24

43 121 1:07:40 Veres János F -1972 15

44 120 1:08:18 Dr. Molnár Gyula F -1972 16

45 55 1:15:06 Fülöp Miklós F 1973-1993 25

46 69 1:15:13 Dénes Gábor F -1972 17

47 109 1:21:00 Palotai László F 1973-1993 26

48 18 1:21:20 Brixel László F 1973-1993 27

49 97 1:24:04 Tóth Attila F -1972 18

50 91 1:24:25 Tóth Gergely F 1973-1993 28

51 90 1:24:26 Bánfi Dániel F 1973-1993 29

52 21 1:28:04 Kenyér Imre F -1972 19


